Mercedes SLK-Class SLK 250 CDI
BlueEFFICIENCY AMG Sport 2dr Tip Auto | May
2013

LOVELY SLK AMG SPORT AUTOMATIC

Lovely SLK in pristine condition, cream leather with red stitching
and seat belts . MOT tested 13 july 2025

Vehicle Features

2 Electric windows, 3 spoke sports leather steering wheel, 18"
AMG 5 spoke alloy wheels, ABS with Brake Assist, Active head
restraints, Active pedestrian safety system, Adaptive brake
system, Alarm system/interior protection/immobiliser, AMG
bodystyling, AMG floormats, Attention assist, Automatic
headlamp activation, Auto Mercedes-Benz child seat recognition
sensor, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour bumpers, Brake
calipers with Mercedes-Benz lettering + perforated brake discs,
Brake pad warning light, Chrome exhaust tailpipes, DAB Digital
radio, Dark headlamp surround, Diesel particulate filter, door
armrest and gearshift, Door sill plates with "Mercedes-Benz"
lettering, Driver/front passenger head+thorax airbag, Dual stage
Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated
door mirrors, Electro hydraulic vario roof, Electronic parking
brake, ESP with Acceleration skid control (ASR), Front centre
armrest, Green tinted glass, Leather gear knob, LED daytime
running lights, Locking wheel bolts, Multi function steering
wheel, Outside temperature gauge, Pre-Safe anticipatory safety
system, Pre-wiring for Becker Map Pilot, Red top-stitching on
steering wheel, Remote boot release, Remote central locking,
Roll over protection, Seatbelt pretensioners, Service indicator
(ASSYST), Space saver spare wheel, Speed limiter, Sports pedals,
Sports seats, Steering wheel gearshift paddles, Trip computer,
Tyre pressure warning, USB interface, Warning triangle and first
aid kit
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15 llford road, 15 lIford Road, BT6 9SN
Richard Armstrong: 07801399955

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£8,350

78000

Diesel
Automatic/Other
Black

2143

132

E (£190 p/a)
Convertible

AK13LOA

4134mm
1810mm
1301mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats 335L

Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1905KG
315KG

45.6MPG

65.7MPG

56.5MPG

60L
7 SPEED
151MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 6.7s

Engine Power BHP:

201.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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