## Mercedes SLK-Class SLK 250 CDI BlueEFFICIENCY AMG Sport 2dr Tip Auto | May 2013

## **LOVELY SLK AMG SPORT AUTOMATIC**







Lovely SLK in pristine condition, cream leather with red stitching and seat belts . MOT tested 13 july 2025

## **Vehicle Features**

2 Electric windows, 3 spoke sports leather steering wheel, 18" AMG 5 spoke alloy wheels, ABS with Brake Assist, Active head restraints, Active pedestrian safety system, Adaptive brake system, Alarm system/interior protection/immobiliser, AMG bodystyling, AMG floormats, Attention assist, Automatic headlamp activation, Auto Mercedes-Benz child seat recognition sensor, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour bumpers, Brake calipers with Mercedes-Benz lettering + perforated brake discs, Brake pad warning light, Chrome exhaust tailpipes, DAB Digital radio, Dark headlamp surround, Diesel particulate filter, door armrest and gearshift, Door sill plates with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering, Driver/front passenger head+thorax airbag, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electro hydraulic vario roof, Electronic parking brake, ESP with Acceleration skid control (ASR), Front centre armrest, Green tinted glass, Leather gear knob, LED daytime running lights, Locking wheel bolts, Multi function steering wheel, Outside temperature gauge, Pre-Safe anticipatory safety system, Pre-wiring for Becker Map Pilot, Red top-stitching on steering wheel, Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Roll over protection, Seatbelt pretensioners, Service indicator (ASSYST), Space saver spare wheel, Speed limiter, Sports pedals, Sports seats, Steering wheel gearshift paddles, Trip computer, Tyre pressure warning, USB interface, Warning triangle and first aid kit

£8,350

Miles:	78000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Automatic/Other
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	2143
CO2 Emission:	132
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	Convertible
Reg:	AK13LOA

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4134mm
Width:	1810mm
Height:	1301mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	335L
Gross Weight:	1905KG
Max. Loading Weight:	315KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	45.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	56.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	7 SPEED
Top Speed:	151MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6.7s
Acceleration 0-100 km/m.	

